MBR(F,B)1535CT thru MBR(F,B)1560CT
1
FEATURES
 • Guardring for overvoltage protection
 • Lower power losses, high efficiency
 • Low forward voltage drop
 • High forward surge capability

3.0
°C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PACKAGE PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
TO-220AB MBR1545CT-E3/45 1.85 45 50/tube Tube
ITO-220AB MBRF1545CT-E3/45 1.99 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB MBRB1545CT-E3/45 1.35 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB MBRB1545CT-E3/81 1.35 81 800/reel Tape reel
TO-220AB MBR1545CTHE3/45 (1) 1.85 45 50/tube Tube
ITO-220AB MBRF1545CTHE3/45 (1) 1.99 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB MBRB1545CTHE3/45 (1) 1.35 45 50/tube Tube
TO-263AB MBRB1545CTHE3/81 (1) 1.35 81 800/reel Tape reel
MBR(F,B)1535CT thru MBR(F,B)1560CT
3
Figure 1. Forward Current Derating Curve